
 

CASE NO. CV-09-4128 (CW) – NOTICE OF APPEARANCE 1

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

 
Karl Olson (SBN 104760) 
kolson@ramolson.com 
RAM & OLSON LLP 
555 Montgomery Street, Suite 820 
San Francisco, California  94111 
Telephone:  (415) 433-4949 
Facsimile:  (415) 433-7311 
 
Counsel for Plaintiff Bryon Bishop 

 
 
 

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 
 

NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA 
 
 

BRYON BISHOP, on behalf of himself and all 
others similarly situated, 

Plaintiff, 

v. 

ELECTRONIC ARTS, INC., NATIONAL 
COLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION 
and COLLEGIATE LICENSING COMPANY, 

Defendants. 

NO.  CV-09-4128 (CW) 

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE 
 
 

 

       

TO ALL PARTIES AND THEIR ATTORNEYS OF RECORD: 

 PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that Karl Olson of Ram & Olson, 555 Montgomery Street, 

Suite 820, San Francisco, California 94111, telephone: 415-433-4949, hereby appears as 

counsel for Plaintiff Bryon Bishop in the above-captioned action. 
 
Dated:  October 28, 2009  RAM & OLSON LLP 
 
 
 
  By:  /s/ Karl Olson    
   Karl Olson 
  kolson@ramolson.com 
  RAM & OLSON LLP 
  555 Montgomery Street, Suite 820 
  San Francisco, CA 94111 
  Tel:  (415) 433-4949; Fax:  (415) 433-7311 
  Counsel for Plaintiff Bryon Bishop 

Case4:09-cv-04128-CW   Document24    Filed10/28/09   Page1 of 1
Bishop v. Electronic Arts, Inc., et al Doc. 24

Dockets.Justia.com

http://dockets.justia.com/docket/court-candce/case_no-4:2009cv04128/case_id-220158/
http://docs.justia.com/cases/federal/district-courts/california/candce/4:2009cv04128/220158/24/
http://dockets.justia.com/

