1	Karl Olson (SBN 104760)	
2	kolson@ramolson.com RAM & OLSON LLP	
3	555 Montgomery Street, Suite 820 San Francisco, California 94111	
4	Telephone: (415) 433-4949 Facsimile: (415) 433-7311	
5	Counsel for Plaintiff Bryon Bishop	
6		
7	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT	
8	NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA	
9		
10	BRYON BISHOP, on behalf of himself and all others similarly situated,	NO. CV-09-4128 (CW)
11	Plaintiff,	NOTICE OF APPEARANCE
12	v.	
13 14	ELECTRONIC ARTS, INC., NATIONAL COLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION and COLLEGIATE LICENSING COMPANY,	
15	Defendants.	
16		
17	TO ALL PARTIES AND THEIR ATTORNEYS OF RECORD:	
18	PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that Karl Olson of Ram & Olson, 555 Montgomery Street,	
19	Suite 820, San Francisco, California 94111, telephone: 415-433-4949, hereby appears as	
20	counsel for Plaintiff Bryon Bishop in the above-captioned action.	
21	Dated: October 28, 2009 RAM &	& OLSON LLP
22		
23	By: <u>/s/ Karl Olson</u>	
24	Karl Olson kolson@ramolson.com	
25	RAM & OLSON LLP 555 Montgomery Street, Suite 820	
26	San Francisco, ČA 94111 Tel: (415) 433-4949; Fax: (415) 433-7311	
27	Counsel for Plaintiff Bryon Bishop	
	CASE NO. CV-09-4128 (CW) – NOTICE OF APPEARANCE	